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Fish

Geffilte fish

Baked salmon fillet in herbs
St. Peter’s fillet maroccan style
St. Peter’s in olive oil and herbs

Soup
Chicken

Vegetable
Knaidlach

Poultry
Roast chicken

Spring chicken

Grilled chicken breast
Shnitzel

Turkey breast in honey garlic sauce
Goose ala orange

Brisket with root vegetables
Roast beef sirloin/entrecote
Savtush meatballs in sauce
Baked meat patties

Stuffed cabbage with meat
Stuffed pepper with meat

Tongue in mushroom sauce

Side dishes

Roast wedge potatoes

Baby potatoes baked with herbs
Roast sweet potato

Antipasti

Tzimmes

Quinoa

Potato kugel

Salads

Cole slaw, Potato salad, Cucumber, Health, Beets
Horseradish, Charoset

Chopped liver

Desserts

Variety of mousse cakes
Variety of mini desserts
Seder plate available

~=2 Q0o —

winavov

Deti ©

Q/D'_E_?S_\_)
noog vMaonN

2’9 'nn
N wib
w160
w130
w130

017 @50
017 @50
10N w36

w95
w149
w105
w105
w105
w149
w149
w199/250
w110
w110
N w15
N w15
w149

w60
w60
w60
w60
w60
w80
'n" w40

w50
w89
w135

N1 w120
N1 w10
w100

!7,112 Szup

o2t
V' y0'7'9a

712'n awy 20N N0 N9

NN'MN 20N 'NPNNA 12202 [IKR 17D
J2'N AWyl N'T N1 |1IRR 0'7'D

iy
nip
1T

nmMpy
'0Xj7 'N"A [12202 DY)

nIno

7122 91y nTn

hxnw

YaT OIY 20N ITIN NTN

DMTN 20N TR 1Y

YIIY NIPYI DY 20N YPa AT
VIj1"MVIR/NVY'0 9av0N

N2y 20N WINJ0 W NIXINf
NI'IDN 112 NIX'Y}I

NI"22Y 20N2 WA XImn and
NIy 20N wa Xinn 1999
NIMLS 20N 1YY

nisoin
19X X190 NN'o
712'n "awya 0rTION
{INjInn 20N NLLA
'009'VIX

nIIon on'x

N1

X190 21

00

170 ,nIxM2 X190 ,0119971 18109173
nonn ,ntn

YIX{T T2D

D'ni'p
0IY 0'NYL OIN NIAY
D'NIP ' NaN

09nIp V7O MW |'AThY [N

Minimum order of 1/2 kg per item | V"9 2" 1/2 niath DIN*'N

Orders wil be accepted no later then 6.4.14 |01 ’I TV AN NIaTh Y¥AY |0
savtushdeli@gmail.com | 072-2448248 :0po | 077-2032977 | 130 ATINX | 'IT wIN10




